
A C T I V I T I E S  &  E X P E R I E N C E S  
A T  J U N G L E  H I D E A W A Y

P I D U R A N G A L A

back of beyond



History & Culture 
1 hour

back of beyond

Sigiriya Rock Fortress & Museum*

Polonnaruwa Ancient City*

Dambulla Cave Temple

Ritigala Forest Monastery 

Cost Duration

2 persons I Extra (adult / child) 

105

160

65

70

40 / 25

45 / 30

20 / 10

15 / 05

1.5 -2 hrs (AM / PM)

1 -1.5 hrs (PM)

2 hrs

2 hrs

-incl. transportation, entrance ticket, * guide & refreshments



 

back of beyond

Safari & Nature

Minneriya National Park

Kaudulla National Park

Hurulu Eco Park

Cost Duration
2 persons I Extra (adult / child) 

150 / 135

160 / 145

 95  /  80

35 / 20

35 / 20 

20 / 15

3 - 4 hrs (AM / PM)

3 - 4 hrs (AM / PM)

3 - 4 hrs (AM / PM)

-incl. transportation, entrance ticket, guide & refreshments



Back of Beyond Adventures

back of beyond

Cost Duration

2 persons I Extra (adult / child) 

Nature Walk (Bird watching / Village Tanks)

Loris Watching

Pidurangala Sunrise / Sunset (Guided Hike)

Pidurangala Picnic (Guided Hike, Snack

      on Summit)

30

40

35

50

10 / 00

10 / 05 

10 / 05

15 / 10

1.5 - 2hrs (AM / PM)

1 - 1.5 hrs (AM / PM)

2 hrs (AM / PM)

2 hrs (AM / PM)



back of beyond

Cost Duration
2 persons I Extra (adult / child) 

Village breakfast (transport included)

Village life (cycle ride, village life, lunch)

BOB Dehigaha ela (cycle ride, lunch)

Private candle-lit dinner (if HB/FB basis -$30)

40

50

50

50

10 / 05

18 / 10 

20 / 10

20 / 15

2 - 2 .5 hrs (AM / PM)

2 - 3 hrs (AM / PM)

2 - 2 .5 hrs (AM / PM)

Back of Beyond Adventures



back of beyond

Cost Duration
2 persons I Extra (adult / child) 

Scenic Boat Ride

Scenic Boat ride with Breakfast

Boat ride with Dinner at campsite

Moonlight Boat Ride with Dinner

Jungle Dinner under the stars (Camp Site)

Ayurveda Treatments (See Separate Sheet)

Cycle Rides (see separate sheet)

45

65

100

95

70

15 / 10

20 / 15 

30 / 25

25 / 15

25 / 20

2 - 2 .5 hrs (AM / PM)

2 - 3 hrs (AM / PM)

2 - 2 .5 hrs (AM / PM)

3 - 4 hrs (AM / PM)

Back of Beyond Adventures



back of beyond

info@backofbeyond.lk

+94 773 951 527

www.backofbeyond.lk

Back of Beyond - Sri Lanka

backofbeyond_srilanka


